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Project Name:  Pipe Insulation and Covering Services   

       Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran 

 

Specification No. 383619              Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    May 23, 2017   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Brian Mcelroy Brianmcelroy1@sbcglobal.net National Insulation 708-347-7400 

Henry Akinyemi  National Insulation 708-251-5066 

Bill Lombardo Bill.Lombardo@sbcglobal.net Chicago Pipe & Boiler 847-980-9981 

Jeremy Pratt jpratt@luse.com Luse Thermal Technologies 630-862-2600 

Frank Mustari Fmustari@Fivestarinsulation.net Five  Star Insulation Corporation 224-567-2303 

Guy Ranallo guy@maman-corp.com Maman Corp. 847-358-2688 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-9842 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Carmella Duran Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-8214 

Martell Craig Martell.Craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 
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